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Express Route

OUTBOUND
STOP LOCATION TO INTERLOCHEN

Hall St Transfer Station
Division St at Twelfth St
TC West Middle School

GT Mall North Entrance 5:50 am

Meadow Lane

US 31 S at Menards
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr
Blair Township Hall

Silver Shores 6:04 am

Interlochen Center for the Arts
J Maddy Parkway at Riley Rd

US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books 6:24 am

*Monday-Friday

Outbound to Interlochen

DEPARTING LOCATION

Hall St Transfer Station 6:30am  6:30 pm
Division St at Twelfth St 6:35am  6:35 pm
TC West Middle School* (Sept-June) 2:41 pm only

GT Mall North Entrance 6:41 am 6:41 pm
Meadow Lane 6:49am  6:49 pm
US 31 S at Menards 6:54am  6:54 pm
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr 6:58am  6:58 pm
Blair Township Hall 7:01 am 7:01 pm
Silver Shores 7:.05am  7:05pm
Interlochen Public Library 7:23 am 7:23 pm
US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books 7:25 am 7:25 pm

Buses every hour

Inbound to Traverse City

DEPARTS

US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books 6:25 am 7:25 pm
J Maddy Parkway at Riley Rd 6:27am  7:27 pm
Interlochen Center for the Arts 6:30am  7:30 pm
Blair Township Hall 6:40am  7:40 pm
Silver Shores 6:44 am 7:44 pm
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr 6:49am  7:49 pm
US 31 S at Menards 6:53am  7:53 pm
Meadow Lane 6:59am  7:59 pm
GT Mall North Entrance 7:05am  8:05pm
TC West Middle School* (Sept-June) 3:08 pm only
Division St at Twelfth St 7:12 am ----
Hall St Transfer Station 7:16 am

Buses every hour

INBOUND
TO TRAVERSE CITY

7:16 am
7:12 am
7:08 am
7:05 am
6:59 am
6:53 am
6:49 am
6:40 am
6:44 am
6:30 am
6:27 am
6:25 am
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SATURDAY  SATURDAY
FIRSTBUS  LASTBUS

7:30 am 5:30 pm
7:35am 5:35 pm
7:41 am 5:41 pm
7:49 am 5:49 pm
7:54 am 5:54 pm
7:58 am 5:58 pm
8:01 am 6:01 pm
8:05 am 6:05 pm
8:23 am 6:23 pm

8:25 am 6:25 pm
Buses every 2 hours

FIRSTBUS LAST BUS
8:25 am 6:25 pm
8:27 am 6:27 pm
8:30 am 6:30 pm
8:40 am 6:40 pm
8:44 am 6:44 pm
8:49 am 6:49 pm
8:53 am 6:53 pm
8:59 am 6:59 pm
9:05 am 7:05 pm
9:12 am 7:12 pm
9:16 am 7:16 pm
Buses every 2 hours

A full, detailed schedule is found at:

www.bata.net/villageloops
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