

Effective: September 2, 2025

Traverse City to Interlochen

Buses every hour M-F, every 2 hours on Saturday

Portions of US 31 are closed and bus will detour south around Duck Lake. Expect Delays.











Hall Street Transfer

Station

Traverse City

Grand Traverse Mall connects with Route 1

Meadow Lane

Silver

TC West Middle School Q seasonal, Sept-June

Division @ 12th

BATA.NET/VILLAGELOOPS

GOOGLE.COM/MAPS

TRANSITAPP.COM

BATABUSTRACKER.COM

231.941.2324



bata.net

Express Route

OUTBOUND To interlochen	INBOUND TO TRAVERSE CITY
	7:16 am
	7:12 am
	7:08 am
5:50 am	7:05 am
	6:59 am
	6:53 am
	6:49 am
	6:40 am
6:04 am	6:44 am
	6:30 am
	6:27 am
6:24 am	6:25 am
	5:50 am

^{*}Monday-Friday



Outbound to Interlochen

outbound to intoriodion						
DEPARTING LOCATION	MON-FRI FIRST BUS	MON-FRI LAST BUS	SATURDAY FIRST BUS	SATURDAY LAST BUS		
Hall St Transfer Station	6:30 am	6:30 pm	7:30 am	5:30 pm		
Division St at Twelfth St	6:35 am	6:35 pm	7:35 am	5:35 pm		
TC West Middle School* (Sept-June)	2:41 pr	n only				
GT Mall North Entrance	6:41 am	6:41 pm	7:41 am	5:41 pm		
Meadow Lane	6:49 am	6:49 pm	7:49 am	5:49 pm		
US 31 S at Menards	6:54 am	6:54 pm	7:54 am	5:54 pm		
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr	6:58 am	6:58 pm	7:58 am	5:58 pm		
Blair Township Hall	7:01 am	7:01 pm	8:01 am	6:01 pm		
Silver Shores	7:05 am	7:05 pm	8:05 am	6:05 pm		
Interlochen Public Library	7:23 am	7:23 pm	8:23 am	6:23 pm		
US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books	7:25 am	7:25 pm	8:25 am	6:25 pm		
	Buses every hour		Buses every 2 hours			

Inbound to Traverse City

mbound to maronoo only				
DEPARTS	MON-FRI FIRST BUS	MON-FRI LAST BUS	SATURDAY FIRST BUS	SATURDAY LAST BUS
US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books	6:25 am	7:25 pm	8:25 am	6:25 pm
J Maddy Parkway at Riley Rd	6:27 am	7:27 pm	8:27 am	6:27 pm
Interlochen Center for the Arts	6:30 am	7:30 pm	8:30 am	6:30 pm
Blair Township Hall	6:40 am	7:40 pm	8:40 am	6:40 pm
Silver Shores	6:44 am	7:44 pm	8:44 am	6:44 pm
Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr	6:49 am	7:49 pm	8:49 am	6:49 pm
US 31 S at Menards	6:53 am	7:53 pm	8:53 am	6:53 pm
Meadow Lane	6:59 am	7:59 pm	8:59 am	6:59 pm
GT Mall North Entrance	7:05 am	8:05 pm	9:05 am	7:05 pm
TC West Middle School* (Sept-June)	3:08 pm only			
Division St at Twelfth St	7:12 am		9:12 am	7:12 pm
Hall St Transfer Station	7:16 am		9:16 am	7:16 pm
	Buses every hour		Buses every 2 hours	